COUNTY OF TULARE

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY AUDITOR-CONTROLLER/TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR,
RITA A. WOODARD

INTERNET AUCTION OF TAX DEFAULTED PROPERTY

MARCH 25-29, 2010 TAX SALE REPORT

APN Buyer Winning Bid
032-085-014-000 Ajit Gill $2,322.00
091-163-008-000 Antonio Alcala $65,100.00
094-074-017-000 Wija Carbajal $9,000.00
123-023-013-000 Robin Hewitt-Mcqueen $24,100.00
184-133-016-000 William Kaneversky $2,500.00
202-100-023-000 J Sertich $90,200.00
220-250-004-000 Robin Hewitt-Mcqueen $5,200.00
223-110-012-000 Steve Burke $11,100.00
233-124-001-000 Clinton Johnson $1,000.00
262-160-007-000 Wija Carbajal $16,200.00
262-262-003-000 Greg Shelton $34,100.00
298-070-010-000 Theodore Wilson $3,200.00
314-031-017-000 Vincent Lara $4,100.00
314-161-015-000 Manuel Rodriguez $2,300.00
315-091-012-000 Simon Calderon $1,800.00

Monday, September 23, 2013
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Winning Bid

315-132-017-000

321-040-019-000

322-040-006-000

327-140-018-000

330-070-002-000

333-104-001-000

333-170-008-000

333-170-009-000

333-190-007-000

333-340-052-000

345-130-047-000

Monday, September 23, 2013

Manuel Rodriguez
Milan Farzan
Simon Calderon
Benny Perry
Arsalan Darmal
William Kaneversky
Husain Rashik
Sarn Lee

Ross Krumbholz

Antonio Alcala

Robin Hewitt-Mcqueen

$38,100.00
$23,100.00
$900.00
$22,900.00
$1,700.00
$3,655.00
$12,000.00
$46,600.00
$900.00
$35,700.00

$21,100.00



